TSR|ELSITE sales@tsr-elsite.fi tsr-elsite.fi
DISTRIBUTION BOX 32A
TAS32/S/VM
Easy to move and light distribution box with
230V, 16A and 32A outputs. The 230V sockets are
distributed evenly for all three phases. Electricity
supply to the center via a 32A plug. The center
has high-quality components such as Bals sockets
and Schneider’s residual current protection
devices, which are placed under a clear cover for
protection.
Made of durable ABS material, the center is easy
to hang on the wall and carry from its handle.
The center has phase meters that measure the
voltage and current of each phase. In this way, a
possible skew load between the phases can be
smoothed out before it causes tripping of fuses
and power outages on the construction site.
SKU: 5000341/VM
TECHNICAL ATTRIBUTES
Nominal Current 32 A
Nominal voltage 400 V
Socket outlets 6 x 16A/230V suko, 2 x
16A, 1 x 32 A
RCD 40 A 30mA
Protection class IP44
Material ABS
Model TAS32/S/VM
Approvals CE